rev. 2/2015
Replacement Parts
for
Yale MPB 040 E (B827)
Yale MPW 045 E (B802)
2
Yale MPB 040 E (B827)
Yale MPW 045 E (B802)

888-999-7715
Model Nomenclature
Wheels
Quick Wheel Lookup                                                               4
Electrical - Battery Tray and Charger
                                                                                                 6
Electrical - Control Panel
                                                                                                 8
Drive Unit/Brake
Drive Unit and Brake                                                              10
Motors
Drive and Pump Motors                                                         12
Tiller Arm
                                                                                                 14
Control Handle Head
                                                                                                 16
Hydraulic
                                                                                                18
Load Wheel and Lift Linkage
                                                                                                 20
Caster Assembly - Skid Bar
                                                                                                 22
M P W 045 E A N 12 48T 27
Power
M - Motorized Hand
Type
P - Pallet
Operator Position
W - Walk Control
Rated Capacity
045 - 4,500 Lbs.
Special Designation
As Assigned
Design Series
A - B - C etc.
Manufacturing Source
N - North America
Voltage
12 Volt  -  24 Volt
Control Type
T - Transistor
Overall Pallet Fork
Width
Measured in inches
Overall Pallet
Fork Length
Measured in inches
Truck Serial # (Stamped on Frame)
X   000   X   0000   X
①② First letter and next three numbers indicate truck unit code.
③ Second letter indicates Plant of manufacturer.
④ Four or five digit number indicates production sequence.
⑤ Final letter indicates year of manufacturer (see list on right).
Note: Serial number breakdown applies only to trucks built after 1994.
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
1980 A
1981 B
1982 C
1983 D
1984 E
1985 F
1986 G
1987 H
1988 J
1989 K
1990 L
1991 M
1992 N
1993 P
1994 R
1995 S
1996 T